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7 million 
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14,583 

343 
991 

5,318 
3,375 
10,271 

2 million 
1 million 

131 million 
537 million 

Units
State Park
State Beach
State Historic Park
State Recreation Area
State Nature Reserve
Other
Total
Visitors
Day use
Camping
Assets
Acreage
Campsites
Miles of coastline
Miles of lake and river frontage 
Miles of trails
Recorded historic buildings 

Archeological sites 

Archeological specimens 

Museum objects
Finances
Park-generated revenue 
Operating costs


