Overview of California State Parks	
2015-16	
Units	
State Park	88
State Beach	62
State Historic Park	52
State Recreation Area	33
State Nature Reserve	16
Other	29
Total	280
Visitors	
Day use	68 million
Camping	7 million
Assets	
Acreage	1.7 million
Campsites	14,583
Miles of coastline	343
Miles of lake and river frontage	991
Miles of trails	5,318
Recorded historic buildings	3,375
Archeological sites	10,271
Archeological specimens	2 million
Museum objects	1 million
Finances	
Park-generated revenue	131 million
Operating costs	537 million